
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

Day Wednesday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 
OSCC (Old  Supreme Court  Chamber) 

Date. 
March 15,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
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13 

9:30a 
10:00a 
10:30a 
11:00p 
11:25a 
11:30a 
12:00n 
12:30p 
12:30p 
2:00p 
2:45p 
6:00p 

8:00p 

f 

t 

Coffee with  Katie  (Loucheim)  guest  of  Liz  Carpenter  in  Old  Supreme Court  Chamber 
Attended Senator  Frear's  swearing-in  at  SEC  Building 
Atty General  Kennedy  and  Sen  Yarborough;  Ramsey  Clark 
VP opened  the  Senate 
Peesident 
Sarah McClendon 
Walter 
Baseball planning  luncheon  at  Skeeter's 
Texas Delegation 
To look  at  house  on  Dexter Street  with  Mrs.  Johnson 
White House  Security  meeting 
Congressman Kirwan's  stag  party  at  Natl  Press  Club;  Congressional  St.  Patrick's 

Party 
White House  black  tie  dinner  in  honor  of  Prince  and  Princess  Radziwill 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


