7	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

OSCC (Old Supreme Court Chamber)

Day Wednedday

March 15, 1961

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t			Expenditure
		Lo	LD	Activity (include visited by)*	Code
1	9:30a			Coffee with Katie (Loucheim) guest of Liz Carpenter in Old Supreme Court Cham	her
2	10:00a			Attended Senator Frear's swearing-in at SEC Building	
3	10:30a			Atty General Kenn3dy and Sen Yarborough; Ramsey Clark	
4	11:00p			VP opened the Senate	
5	11:25a	f	1	President	
6	11:30a		l	Sarah McClendon	
7	12:00n	t		Walter	
8	12:30p			Baseball planning luncheon at Skeeter's	
9	12:30p			Texas Delegation	
10	2:00p			To look at house on Dexter Street with Mrs. Johnson	
11	2:45p			White House Security meeting	1
12	6:00p			Congressman Kirwan's stag party at Natl Press Club; Congressional St. Patrick	5
13	8:00p			White House black tie dinner in honor of Prince and Princess Radziwill	
į					
:					
					e e
1		- }	1		

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.